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ATTACHMENT A 

REGIONAL CENTER CONTACT INFORMATION 

970.434.5474 
970.426.4284 

ghoaglund@wcahec.org 

Rexine.williams@swcahec.org 

Ruth@slvahec.org 719.589.4977 
Doreen.gonzales@secahec.org 719.225.9398 

970.330.3608 
303.720.7600 

970.434.5474 
719.588.5363 
719.544.7833 
970.426.4284 
970.434.5474 

Melissa@cahec.org 

Eric@frhealth.org

nheil@wcahec.org  
lisa@slvahec.org 

Admin@secahec.org 
dyllon.mills@swcahec.org 

nheil@wcahec.org 
housing@frahec.org                 303.720.7600 

patti.wagner@cuanschutz.edu   303.724.3808 

COAHEC REGIONAL 
Directors AS OF 04/2025
Western Colorado 
Southwestern Colorado 
San Luis Valley 
Southeastern Colorado 
Centennial Colorado 
Front Range Colorado 
COAHEC REGIONAL 
COORDINATORS AS OF 
04/2025
Western Colorado 
San Luis Valley Southeastern 
Colorado Southwestern 
Colorado Centennial Colorado 
Front Range Colorado 
COLORADO AHEC 
PROGRAM OFFICE 
Events Manager
Programs Manager

Georgia Hoaglund 
Rexine Williams
Ruth Horn 
Doreen Gonzales 
Melissa Jensen 
Eric Stevens 

Nicole Heil 
Lisa Lucero 
Janeel Valdez
Dyllon Mills 
Nicole Heil 
Karen Jealouse 

Patti Jo Wagner Fran 
Zabalaga-Haberman Mariafrancisca.zabalaga-

Haberman@cuanschutz.edu      303.724.1131 
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